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

nome-mad- e bread and pies. 243 Adamsstreet.
AX OPPORTUNITY for a child to have

excellent care and happy memories ofntry hfe In a home, near school; noother children. Phone Orchards 3F -- 3

deirin
X' liwrig- aione will give room andboard reasonable to business girl orwoman. Phone Tabor

nwM and beard, in good locality for nn
iT, Rnillt'men willing to pav

prices for home comforts. W'dln
Wit t :.. r :

rt1 - e "ome nd best of care to giri
' . V. , " new. modern home
Winer ooaraers; "monerute rate; ref- -

"tltira "Men. lij 3N0. LTeffon:au.
MODERN

companion- -

lai'iTe (rnn! rn..n ...nr.A
wup' employed or two men. Walk- -

nit, uiiiunte. rine t if
desired. Easf 5715.

EAST SIDE large, modern home offers to"""" cwupie or two girls employed allhome privileges; 3 blks. from car. Ta-bor 1442.

1RtJIX9tTOX.LCVELYHOOM. SLEEPING
r.T. 11 E.ALt,riiUAAL HOARD, 1, 2. 3
PEOPLE. LAUNDRY PRIVILEGES.EAsT tid45.

WILL board children near Shattuck school
ieaonaoie ny people verv fond of chii-die-

best of reference. Phone 524-5-

for gentleman in fnt ionhome. $;m mo. Apply apt. 42, Ionianiourt. iHth and Couth.
ROO.W ,md board for two. with congenialyouns people. Home privileges. 1o:j2 E.r landers. Auto 22;;-2-

BEAUTIFULLY furnished Sroom apart-me-
and dressing room. Overlook atidi-tio-

Nlw 1'atton ave., cor. Failing. $5.
oUAHUhna WAX TED Homo cooking

i..0 per weea. no meals Saturday eve- -
ning ur Sunday, ua North 15th si.

NICELY furnished rooms with board, nearHroadway bridge; private home. 40S
Benton.

REFINED couple will care for children. 5
10 10 years; plenty 01 milk, near schoolanor ai.'tj.

L, EST wl care give.i lo little boy betweenyears,
CHILDREN cared for in suburban home

ny responsible party. Scllwood
Atartinetits.

clean apt.; back and irontporch. $:0; $25; free phone andwater, and LSx25 for and willg.ve lease, on aii house. apart-
ment and store, one to three yenrs. 1200
iveuy st. lane t ulton car to rlower st,

CARLOTTA COURT.
17th and Everett sts.

Desirable corner apartment' hardwood floors, rugs, mauog-
any furniture, shower bath, etc. Phone
..1.1-2-

AiLt. nghL apartment
with bath and one, five-roo- lurnishedapartment with bath, telephone in
eluded ; both outside apartments. East
4010.

.uain i00s.

nice

store rent,

KINGSBURY APTS.. 1 M i VISTA AVE
A nicely funnelled apartment,

with two disappearing beds and an out-
side balconj ; adults only. Price $.so.
Call Main 3,s.s3. Ni-- be acant Feb. 0

ATTRACTIVE personally furnished apart
ment; 3 large rooms, bath and dressing
room, will sublet to refined couple y&u
AUonia apartments, Hith and Marshall.
Hroadway 1157.

PAIGE APTS. E. 8th and Burnside; fiist- -
ciass 2 and and bath, telephone
$42.50 and $55; finished oak floors and
old ivory ; adults; rets. ; new manage- -
non 1.

CLEAN, cosy h. k. suite for respectable
working people; 2 rooms. $15 and JIS; 3
roomy, $22 lo $24; near Willamette
hteel and American Can Co. : a.ngle
rouri!. uio -. .n . i;n n st.

I1ISLOP HALL APARTMENTS.
410 Haw thorite, near Grand ave .

beautifully ciean and strictly modern
furnished apts.. $40 and up East
8M. .

furnished apt., including phono-
graph, private bat and heat. Apt. li.
Guild apt., 304 Ouild si., between 23d
and 24th St.

KINGSBURY APTS.
Have small apt., want refined womnn

to share same with me ; separate beds.
Y'our rent. $30. Main 4103.

WILL sell nice furniture apart-
ment; $ PM; close in ; very desirable;
rent reasonable. Phune Bdwy. 2UU1 Sun-
day 12 to 3.

$50 DANDY", new ly renovated, pleasant
r. apt., kitchenette, bath. If you'll in-

vestigate you will like it. Hawthorne
apts.. 504 1st. All outside rooms.

VAXTED Young laily to share small
modern apt., walking distance, ref. ex-
changed. Phone E. 370", Apt. I). 422
E. Burnside.

CLEAN, well furnished apt., an
conveniences. 22S E. 20th St., bet.
Hawthorne and Sunnyside car lines.
East 7207.

THE PARK.
Furnished corner apt., fire-

place, hardwood floors; all outside rooms,
575. 353 Harrison. Mar. 133.

THE PARK.
Furnished corner apt., fire-
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